1°= COPPA D'INVERNO CX (al 1 °Assoluto di qualsiasi ente)

per correzioni e regolamento usa contatti nel sito:
www.coppadinvernodiciclocross.blogspot.it

PARTECIPANTI= 180 Vallere Rivarolo C. Monvalle Buttigliera Miasino Agrate C. Bogogno
con 2 gare= 43 TO TO VA AT NO NO NO

ATLETA CAT. COD. SOCIETA' EPS/FCI Totale Presenza 22-nov 29-nov 05-dic 12-dic 16-gen 30-gen 13-feb

VECCHIO LAURA FeJ 04MI092 ASD TEAM BIKE SEGRATE ACSI 97 40 27 30

CUSATI ELISABETTA Fe A 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 89 40 22 27

PONTONIO ILARIA Fe A 38450 TEAM SESIA UNLAC 50 20 30

CHIAPPONE SARA ELIDE Fe A 01S1940 S.T SPORT FCI 44 20 24

CRAVERO ERIKA Fe A 01TO002 CICLI GATTOBIGIO ACSI 40 20 20

MASTROLIA MARIA ELENA Fe B 01U2048 ASD LA BICICLETTERIA RACING FCI 100 40 30 30

CANTAMESSA PAOLA Fe B 01VC048 ASD FRATELLI OLIVA TEAM ACSI 94 40 27 27

LOVETERE PAOLA EMILIANA Fe B 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 78 40 14 24

IMPARATI BARBARA Fe B 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 74 40 12 22

ACTIS TIZIANA Fe B 01TO002 CICLI GATTOBIGIO ACsI 44 20 24

PELUSO SANDRA FeB 1375 TRI CUNEO ENDAS 42 20 22

MASCIAGA STEFANIA Fe B 01J1976 ASD TAURUS BIKE FCI 40 20 20

GAMBA CARLA Fe B 26979 GRANBIKE TRIMAX ASC 38 20 18

SGROI ANGELA Fe B 01BI041  ASD BIELLA BIKING ACsI 36 20 16

TAMOLLI LILIANA Fe B 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 31 20 11

RICCI FABRIZIO Pr 01NO201 [BIELAKEMIASINO I ICSAIN 1000 40 30 30

ROSSETTI MARCO Pr 01NO201 BI-LAKE MIASINO CSAIn 94 40 27 27

PEGORARO CORRADO Pr 01Q2223 MONTALDBIKE FCI 20 20 0

SACCHETTI MANUEL De  01NO201 [BREAKEMIASINGIIIIIIIIIICSAIRIIIITE0 40 20 0

MARENGO LUCA De 01Q2223 MONTALDBIKE FCI 50 20 30

RABINO SIMONE De 01E2117 ASBLACK STORM TEAM FCI 50 20 30

TRUNFO FILIPPO De 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 47 20 27

MORELLO TOMMASO De 01Q2223 MONTALDBIKE FCI 44 20 24

NOVELLI MARCO De 26989 DOTTABIKE TEAM ASC 42 20 22

VIOLI MARCO J 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 88 40 18 30

CAPUTI MASSIMO J 27119 AS CICLISMO ASC 74 40 12 22

BERTOLINI EUGENIO J 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 62 40 22 0

SUPPO FRANCESCO J 01W1301 CICLI GIORGIO FULLUDIC FCI 50 20 30

CHESTA CHRISTIAN J CN285 DILETTANTISTICA CSS CYCLING LIBERTAS 47 20 27

COCOMAZZI FILIPPO J 26382 ASD RIVAROLO ASC 47 20 27
20 24

GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO J 26382 ASD RIVAROLO ASC 44 20 24

BRACCIA RICCARDO J 01D0289 AVIS TORINO FCI 40 20 20

BOCCARDO LUCA J 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 40 40 0 0

BERTOLOTTO MARCO J 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 40 40 0 0

TANNOIA LORENZO J 01wW2108 RACING TEAM FCI 36 20 16

MILLESIMO MICHELE J 01U0472 ASD SASSI FCI 34 20 14

CIAMPOLILLO MARCO J 01Q2223 MONTALDBIKE FCI 31 20 11

SARTORI MARCO J 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 20 20 0

SAPIO ANDREA J 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 20 20 0

LORUSSO SIMONE J 27131 CICLI BONI ASC 20 20 0

CUSATI MARCO S1 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 88 40 18 30

CAPUTI CLAUDIO S1 27119 AS CICLISMO ASC 75 40 11 24

GAVAZZA DANIELE S1 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 67 40 0 27

D'ACUNTO ANGELO S1 26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM ASC 52 40 12 0

BARRA RAFFAELE S1 CN268 TRINITA' LIBERTAS 50 20 30

DEREGIBUS ENRICO S1 01P2222 GRANBIKE VELO CLUB FCI 47 20 27
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VALLONE ANDREA

SINIGAGLIA DAVIDE FRANCO

THIEBAT MATTEO
DEAN SANSONI
VILLA DANIELE

VECCHIO DAVIDE
FONTANA FABRIZIO
DESCO IVANO

PERONA MASSIMILIANO
BARBAZZA FRANCESCO
CUFFARI CRISTIAN
D'ACUNTO FRANCESCO
BOSIO DAVIDe

VIETA MIRKO

ROCHIETTI PIERANTONIO
RUORUI RENATO
DELLERBA BRUNO
ARDU MASSIMO

MUSSA ROBERTO
MALANO MASSIMILIANO
PRIMO CORRADO

TESIO PAOCLO

BUFFO PIER LUIGI
VELLANO ANDREA
MOCCIA MASSIMO
D'AMBROSIO GIANCARLO
CASALICCHIO IVO
PISCEDDA RENATO
BACRIMA MARCO
MAESTRINI LUCA
BIANCO GIANLUCA
FERRI GIANLUCA
LUCCATO STEFANO
CHIEROTTI DAVIDe
D'INTRONO FRANCESCO
VERONESE SIMONE
MAROCCO GIUSEPPE
ALOI GUIDO

BALZANO GIUSEPPE

BORINI ORLANDO
BERARDI DARIO
POZZO DANIELE
BATTISTA MICHELE

CURIONI MASSIMILIANO
PIANA PIERO

COTTO BEPPE

DE GREGORIO GIANNI
MAZZA VITTORIO
MOTTA MAURO
DURBIANO MARCO
BERNARDON FULVIO
REVIGLIO PAOLO
PRIMO MASSIMO
PALLADINO ROBERTO
SGARBI CLAUDIO
BELLERO GIUSEPPE
CASANOVA GIUSEPPE
POZZO MASSIMO
MEZZETTI ANDREA

S2

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

V2

01P2222
26978

22F0049
26979

01TO008

01NOO057

01CNO019
26978

01E1708
26376

01B1593
26437
27119
26978
375
01P2222
01S0311
01N0750
26376
01P2222
26376
01CNO015
38450
01D2025
01VvB002
26437
01E1708
01D2025
01E2117
26979
26978
01H1911
26978

GRANBIKE VELO CLUB
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM

ASD CICLI LUCCHINI

GRANBIKE TRIMAX

PROGETTO CICLISMO SANTENA

CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
ASD TEAM SANTYSIAK
TEAM SABBIONERE

ASD Albertoni Far

ASD TEAM SANTYSIAK
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
ASD NORTHWEST CYCLING
TEAM SABBIONERE

ASD SILMAX CANNONDALE RA
PROGETTOCYCLING.COM
AS CICLISMO

CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
A.S.D. TECNOBIKE BRA
GRANBIKE VELO CLUB

ASD CICLISTICA BRICHERASIO
ASD GSR ALPINA

TEAM SABBIONERE
GRANBIKE VELO CLUB
TEAM SABBIONERE

ASD TEAM IDEA BICI

TEAM SESIA

ASD LUNELLA BIKE

ASD VALDOSSOLA
PROGETTOCYCLING.COM
ASD NORTHWEST CYCLING
ASD LUNELLA BIKE

AS BLACK STORM TEAM
GRANBIKE TRIMAX
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
ASD TEAM GRAN FONDO
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM

26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
26978 CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM

04VA033
26978
28787
26978

01NO201
01CN024
01V1676
01N0750
26437
01M1898
26978
01P2222
01N0750
0150311
01V1676
01TO003
01P2222
26437
01E2117
01E2117

ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
PIANEZZA BIKE TEAM

CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM

BI-LAKE MIASINO

ASD RACCONIGI CICLI GROPPO
VC DIAVOLO ROSSO DREAM TEA
ASD GSR ALPINA
PROGETTOCYCLING.COM

ASD VAL SANGONE

CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
GRANBIKE VELO CLUB

ASD GSR ALPINA

ASD CICLISTICA BRICHERASIO
VC DIAVOLO ROSSO DREAM TEA
ASD TEAM SP IMPIANTI
GRANBIKE VELO CLUB
PROGETTOCYCLING.COM

AS BLACK STORM TEAM

AS BLACK STORM TEAM

FCI
ASC
ACsI

ACsI

ASC
ACSI
ASC
ACsI
ACSI
ASC
FCI
ASC

FCl
ASC
ASC
ASC
UISP
FCI
FCI
FCI
ASC
FCI
ASC
ACsI
UNLAC

ACSI
ASC
FCI
FCI
FCI
ASC
ASC
FCI
ASC
ASC
ASC

ACsI
ASC
ASC
ASC

CSAIn
ACSI
FCI
FCI
ASC
FCI
ASC
FCI
FCI
FCI
FCI
ACSI
FCI
ASC
FCI
FCI

100
87
86
68

57
a7

40
38
36
34
32
31
29
28
26
25

22
21

22

30
27

20

27

30
18

22

20

30
24

18
16

20



PAGANI GIANCARLO
ZOTTI MICHELE
GUGLIELMINO GIANMARCO

RABINO GIAMPAOLO
BORINI ANGELO
COSSETTO EUGENIO
DEL PIANO SERGIO

GAY SANDRO

SEDICI MAURO

ALAIMO PAOCLO
DESCHINO FRANCO
BRUNO GIANCARLO
MONTAGNER ATTILIO
NOVELLI DAVIDe

BOCCA FABRIZIO
FORZANI CARLO

BOCCA FABRIZIO
GROSSO IGLIS
COMPASSI ALESSANDRO
PIZZO ROBERTO

FERRI CARLO

FERRI CARLO
BARATONO GIUSEPPE
MONTELEONE GIUSEPPE
COMPASSI ALESSANDRO
SEDICI MAURO

POGGIO CLAUDIO

VIOLI FRANCESCO

OTO BATILDE

GELLI SALVATORE
SANTYSIAK HENRYK
ALESSIO GIANNI
BORRELLO SALVATORE
MEZZO PIERO PAOCLO
STOCCO CLAUDIO
VOLPE LUCA

BRAY PANTALEO

FONG WAN TAT

ULANO PIO

GALLO ROBERTO
PREGNOLATO FEDERICO
BERTAGLIA ROBERTO
GUARENA RENATO
RACCA MAURO ANTONIO
SICILIANO GIORGIO
VENDRAMIN BRUNO
MELLIA GIUSEPPE
OLIVERO GIUSEPPE

COLLURA GIUSEPPE
BOSIO AUGUSTO
REALE BRUNO
RICCIARDI MARCELLO
BOSCHIS ETTORE
CENEDESE GIOVANNI

BATTISTA UMBERTO
BERTI VIGILIO
RONDI GIUSEPPE

Gl
Gl
G1

SgA
SgA
SgA
SgA
SgA
SgA

SgB
SgB
SgB

04VA023
04VA049
27119

01E2117
01NOO056
01B1593
26978
38480
01TO008
26978
01TO015
375
01NOO038
26989
01M2073
01NO048
01M2073
01CNO019
26978
22C0672
26989
26989
27131
01D2025
26978
01TO008
27131

26978
01CNO041
01VvCo048
01CNO019

26978

26978
01TO005

26433

26978

26989

26437
01CNO040
01V1676
01TO003
0170002
01CNO004
01D0289
01TO003

26978

26979

26978

01D0289
01TO002
1375
26371
38450
37099

26978
01BI1042
01N1404

RAGLIA TEAM
JOLLYWEAR TERNATESE
AS CICLISMO

AS BLACK STORM TEAM

ASD Albertoni Far

ASD - SILMAX CANNONDALE RA
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
TEAM SESIA

PROGETTO CICLISMO SANTENA
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
SETTIMESE

A.S.D. TECNOBIKE BRA

VELO CLUB VALSESIA
DOTTABIKE TEAM

RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE
TEAM G.M. CERAMICHE
RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE
ASD TEAM SANTYSIAK
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM

G.S. CICLI BENATO

DOTTABIKE TEAM

DOTTABIKE TEAM

CICLI BONI

ASD LUNELLA BIKE
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
PROGETTO CICLISMO SANTENA
CICLI BONI

CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
CICLI POLONGHERA

ASD FRATELLI OLIVA TEAM
ASD TEAM SANTYSIAK
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
ASD PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONESE
PEDALE CHIERESE
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
DOTTABIKE TEAM
PROGETTOCYCLING.COM
ASD MO.VA.BIKE

VC DIAVOLO ROSSO DREAM TEA
ASD TEAM SP IMPIANTI
CICLI GATTOBIGIO

ASD ALBA BIKE TEAM

AVIS TORINO

ASD TEAM SP IMPIANTI
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
GRANBIKE TRIMAX
CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM

AVIS TORINO

CICLI GATTOBIGIO

TRI CUNEO
VELODROMO FRANCONE
TEAM SESIA
CUSATIBIKE

CUSATIBIKE RACING TEAM
ASD GSPEDALE PAZZO
SCUOLA NAZIONALE MTB ZEGNA

ACSI
ACSI
FCI

ACSI
ASC
ASC
ASC

FCI
ACSI
ENDAS
ASC
UNLAC
UNLAC

ASC
ACSI
FCI

86
82
50

20

20
20
20
20

40
40
20

20

16
14

12
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30
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LOTITO DOMENICO

MARAGO GIUSEPPE
BONOMO FRANCO
ABATE VINCENZO
FERRARIS ARTURO
ALBIERO VALTER
BRIGANTI CARLO
GIUFFRIDA CARMELO
BAUDINO GIOVANNI
CECCONELLO EZIO
RAPA ORLANDO
MALANO ANGELO
VECCHIO CESARE
BOAT BENIAMINO

SgB

SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB
SgB

36875 PEDALE CANAVESANO

38450 TEAM SESIA
01TO005 ASD PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONESE
36875 PEDALE CANAVESANO
01TO005 ASD PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONESE
37093 CUSATY BIKE
01NO057 AGRATE CONTURBIA
38450 TEAM SESIA
26382 ASD RIVAROLO
38450 TEAM SESIA
01NO057 AGRATE CONTURBIA
01P2222 GRANBIKE VELO CLUB
01NO057 AGRATE CONTURBIA
26376 TEAM SABBIONERE
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